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Nome
GIRAIA
ROTA
PENA BRANCA
SPKAIR
GANGSTER
ITO
TALISMA
SOVITAR
ASTRO
PRATA
BANDIDO
QUE TIRO FOI ESSE
300
TALIBAN
CAMPEAO
CORINGA
FENIX

Anilha
20973
475458
039316
046916
024840
236579
8135
286082
48858
013560
19625
548082
88116
37444
359542
33443
7183

TRINCA FERRO 06/06/2021
ABC - Blumenau

Dono
KATAN
ALCIONEI
JONA
LUIZ CARLOS
MAICON HAMES
HENRIQUE
MARCELO
IVAN
ANTONIO
WALTER
ADRIANO
DAVID
ODAIR
SEM NOME
CARLOS
RODRIGO
ORLANDO

Cidade
BRUSQUE
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
GASPAR
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
GASPAR
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

10/15 min
0/114
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0/108
0/103
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0/93
0/75
0/74
0/70
0/70
0/70
0/61
0/54
0/50
0/23
0/14
0/11
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